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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 176 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN
DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B2000058086
B1997049223
B1995023062
B2001005301

B2007224743
B2006148391

B1995038483
B1997013843
B2007223829
B1998010859
B1999014067
B1998051430
B1997063691

B1996010064
B1991025384
B1987007436
B1986022976
B2006033606
B1991025064
B2001002432
B2006168451

B2002074764
M1976003909
M2007019065
M1986070350
M1993004427
M2005131029
M2006009149
M2004001176
M2005042271
M1997007520
M2004020298
M2004003543
M2004025201
M1970001968
M2006012340
M2003031730
M2003005087

MAGNAVOLT TRADING 109

UNIT 21 SANTAVO

STAND 1391 SONNEVELD

PHILEBUS TRADING

TALK RADIO

MASHININI ROOF MASTERS

TOOLS CLAMPS AND SAWS

THEO NWAMADI

MOTSWAKO PRODUCTION AND PROPERTIES
WATERTIGHT LEAK DETECTION
CONNOUGHT COMMODITIES AND CARBON PRODUCTS
VILLAGE BROS

GRABOUW ARBEIDSBURO

STORK REGISTRATION SERVICES

VEG SUPREME

LODGE ENGINEERING AND CONTRACTING
KAFFIRKUUS BELEGGINGS

DIHLABENG ANIMAL FARM

JURA LANDS

PBDS CONSULTING

ACADEMY PUBLICATIONS

3RD EFX GRAPHICS AND PUBLICATIONS
KAMEEL BOERDERY

GREY JADE TRADE AND INVEST 145
BATHO BUTCHERY SA

ODIRILE PROPERTIES
SETTLERS BROOK PROPERTIES

EVOKE LEISURE PROPERTIES

INYANGA TRADING 32

KBONGA BEE VERFICATION AGENCY
RESEARCH IN ACTION

CRESTWAVE 106

KOPJESDAM

BLUE NIGHTINGALE 265

PROSTAND

WORLDALO

AFRICAN SKIES MEDIA

THAUMATROPE



