

a member of the dti group

"GATEWAY TO FORMAL ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION"

CIPRO PUBLICATION

22 October 2010

No. 2010176

(AR Restorations)



CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT **WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA** CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 176 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B2000058086	MAGNAVOLT TRADING 109
B1997049223	UNIT 21 SANTAVO
B1995023062	STAND 1391 SONNEVELD
B2001005301	PHILEBUS TRADING
B2007224743	TALK RADIO
B2006148391	MASHININI ROOF MASTERS
B1995038483	TOOLS CLAMPS AND SAWS
B1997013843	THEO NWAMADI
B2007223829	MOTSWAKO PRODUCTION AND PROPERTIES
B1998010859	WATERTIGHT LEAK DETECTION
B1999014067	CONNOUGHT COMMODITIES AND CARBON PRODUCTS
B1998051430	VILLAGE BROS
B1997063691	GRABOUW ARBEIDSBURO
B1996010064	STORK REGISTRATION SERVICES
B1991025384	VEG SUPREME
B1987007436	LODGE ENGINEERING AND CONTRACTING
B1986022976	KAFFIRKUUS BELEGGINGS
B2006033606	DIHLABENG ANIMAL FARM
B1991025064	JURA LANDS
B2001002432	PBDS CONSULTING
B2006168451	ACADEMY PUBLICATIONS
B2002074764	3RD EFX GRAPHICS AND PUBLICATIONS
M1976003909	KAMEEL BOERDERY
M2007019065	GREY JADE TRADE AND INVEST 145
M1986070350	BATHO BUTCHERY SA
M1993004427	ODIRILE PROPERTIES
M2005131029	SETTLERS BROOK PROPERTIES
M2006009149	EVOKE LEISURE PROPERTIES
M2004001176	INYANGA TRADING 32
M2005042271	KBONGA BEE VERFICATION AGENCY
M1997007520	RESEARCH IN ACTION
M2004020298	CRESTWAVE 106
M2004003543	KOPJESDAM
M2004025201	BLUE NIGHTINGALE 265
M1970001968	PROSTAND
M2006012340	WORLDALO
M2003031730	AFRICAN SKIES MEDIA

M2003005087 THAUMATROPE